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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

PFMS Nebula Cover Shot

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

PFMS Nebula Cover Shot
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
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X9082-KIT Standpipe Kit

U

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

X9082-KIT Standpipe Kit

Ref
Number

1
2

Part
Number

X9082
X9076

PX14A

Part Description Context
Notes

PVC Pipe 1-1/2" x 6-1/2"

Bulkhead Fitting 1-1/2" MPT x 1-
1/2" F. Slip (PVC)

Dump Valve Gasket
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

PX30-KIT Filter and Hose Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

PX30-KIT Filter and Hose Assembly

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity

Number Number Notes

1 PX30 Solution Tank Filter 1

2 PX213 Nylon Fitting 1/4" NPTM x 1/4" HB 1

3 7DL003 Hose Clamp 2

4 71817A Braided Hose 1/4" 250 PSI 1

5 7AT006 Brass Fitting 90° 1/4" Barb x 1/8" 1
MPT

6 72115A Galvanized Washer 1

7 7AJ004 Brass Anchor Connector 1/8" FPT x 1
1/8" MPT

8 PC66 Fitting 1/4" HB x 1/8" MPT 1
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

Main Assembly
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

Main Assembly

Ref
Number

1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Part
Number

X8295
PX103A
X9061
X9087
X9088
PX103AG
X9518
X9062
X9082
X9076

AA195

X2058
PAS36
PX30
PX213
7DL003
71817A
PX14A
PX46
X9079
X1920BLK
PC66
X9740
X8237
X9060
1942-KIT

Part Description Context
Notes

Screw #8 x 3/4"

4" Clear Lid w/Balck Ring
Shut Off Disc

Washer

Screw 8-18 x 1/2"

4" Lid Gasket

Deflector

Float Ring

PVC Pipe 1-1/2" x 6-1/2"

Bulkhead Fitting 1-1/2" MPT x 1-
1/2" F. Slip (PVC)

Spotter Detail Tool 1-1/2" Plastic
Head

Rigid Hose Assembly

Drain Hose Plug w/Strap
Solution Tank Filter

Nylon Fitting 1/4" NPTM x 1/4" HB
Hose Clamp

Braided Hose 1/4" 250 PSI
Dump Valve Gasket

Lock Nut

Gasket

Solution Tank

Fitting 1/4" HB x 1/8" MPT
Gasket

Nyloc Nut

Vacuum Motor Screen

1942-B Motor and Gasket
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

Ref
Number

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

Part
Number

X9045
PC10
X9412
7AT006

X8212
X8291
X9047
7BS003

00-0600-
0503

30676
X9046
X9048
X8008N
PD8
19498
X8201
7CZ001
PX215
F15082
PX204
PX214

X8271
X9064
PX209
7AJ004

Part Description Context
Notes

Spacer

QD Male 1/8" x 1/8" FPT

Washer

Brass Fitting 90° 1/4" Barb x 1/8"
MPT

Lock Washer

Screw 1/4-20 x 5-1/2"

Swivel Caster 45MM 1/4-20 x 3/4"
Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2"

Fender Washer

Screw #10-24 x 5/8"

Base Plate

Rocker Switch 3 Position
Steel Conduit Lock Nut 1/2"
Strain Relief

Power Cord 25' 18/3 SJT
Screw #8 x 3/8"

Vacuum Hose 2"

Hose Clamp

Pump w/o Mounts No Fititings
Pump Mount

Nylon Elbow Fitting 90° 1/4" HB X
1/8" MPT

Nyloc Nut
Gasket
Foam Filter

Brass Anchor Connector 1/8" FPT x
1/8" MPT
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PFMS Nebula Mister and Specialty Cleaner

Ref Part

Number Number

52 72115A

53 X8262

54 X9059

55 X8278

56 X1921BLK

57 X9106

58 X9065

59 X8990

60 72173A

61 7CY001

62 WAN-PFMS

63 PX35-2-4-
100

Not WAN-

Shown PFMS-SUB
X2050
X2051

Part Description Context
Notes

Galvanized Washer

Screw #8-32 x 1/4"

Latch w/Keeper

Screw #8-32 x 1/2"

Recovery Tank

J Nut

Screw 1/4-20 x 1"

Handle and Wheel Assembly
Spring Clip

Internal Tooth #10 Lock Washer
Atomizing Spray Wand Assembly
Spray Hose Assembly

Atomizing Spray Wand and Hose

Atomizer Nozzle

Fan Shaped Nozzle
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